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K60 
HEAVY DUTY PNEUMATIC 
ROLLING MOTOR 

The K60 is a heavy duty pneumatic torque controlled motor for the  
expansion of tubes used in Heat Exchangers, Condensers and Coolers.  
 
This machine is particularly well suited to extended periods of operation.  
It has a lightweight aluminium housing for easier handling and less  
operator fatigue. 
 
The torque control clutch mechanism is easily set and ensures precise,  
repeat expansions over long periods of use. 
 
Three machines are available to suit tubes of nominal  
sizes 1 ½� , 2�  & 2 ½�  

Features 
u Heavy Duty & Highly Durable 

u Ensures Precise, repeat expansions  

u Reliable and easy to use 

u Simple dial-a-torque adjustment collar 

MODEL TUBE CAPACITY 
FREE  

SPEED 
MAX  

TORQUE 
LENGTH WEIGHT STANDARD 

CHUCK SIZE 

 K60-900 
  

38.1mm 
  

1 ½�    756 RPM  41.6 NM 
30.7 ft.lb 

457mm 
18�  

 12.25 KG 
27 lbs 

 3/8�  
1/2" 

 K60-400 50.8mm 2�  400 RPM  82.5 NM 
61 ft.lb 

 457mm 
18�  

 12.25 KG 
27 lbs 

 3/4�  
1" 

 K60-250 63.5mm   2 ½�    220 RPM 
 135.5 NM 
100 ft.lb 

 457mm 
18�  

 12.25 KG 
27 lbs 

 3/4�  
1" 

OPTIONAL 
CHUCK SIZE 

3/4" 
1" 

3/8" 
1/2" 

3/8" 
1/2" 


