K60

HEAVY DUTY PNEUMATIC ROLLING MOTOR





The K60 is a heavy duty pneumatic torque controlled motor for the expansion of tubes used in Heat Exchangers, Condensers and Coolers.

This machine is particularly well suited to extended periods of operation. It has a lightweight aluminium housing for easier handling and less operator fatigue.

The torque control clutch mechanism is easily set and ensures precise, repeat expansions over long periods of use.

Three machines are available to suit tubes of nominal sizes 1 $\frac{1}{2}$, 2" & 2 $\frac{1}{2}$ "

Features

- ► Heavy Duty & Highly Durable
- Ensures Precise, repeat expansions
- Reliable and easy to use
- Simple dial-a-torque adjustment collar

MODEL	TUBE CAPACITY		FREE SPEED	MAX TORQUE	LENGTH	WEIGHT	STANDARD CHUCK SIZE	OPTIONAL CHUCK SIZE
K60-900	38.1mm	1 ½"	756 RPM	41.6 NM 30.7 ft.lb	457mm 18"	12.25 KG 27 lbs	3/8" 1/2"	3/4" 1"
K60-400	50.8mm	2"	400 RPM	82.5 NM 61 ft.lb	457mm 18"	12.25 KG 27 lbs	3/4" 1"	3/8" 1/2"
K60-250	63.5mm	2 ½"	220 RPM	135.5 NM 100 ft.lb	457mm 18"	12.25 KG 27 lbs	3/4" 1"	3/8" 1/2"

You Tube

 \bigcirc

in

+44 (0) 23 8036 6410

tuberunner@bsa-regal.co.uk